W-33(2.2kW)[E gz MR

%ﬁ@'/\"’fﬁm‘——l

R—=ILARY)—=T

Taqoh

W-33-003




W-33(2.2kW)[EfEt v MR 3R

T HE&EE | I—FES B E3
dwg no. code no. iata name of parts no.req'd remarks
i 40503140 [a 7Ly Y FE&E compressar unit 1 OW-33
2 70050113 [[E 75T pressure gauge 1
3 51201102 |=&RA~7 air receiver 1 1558
4 70050617 |REF (R{vT) safety valve 1 1/2B
5 40241250 |8 wheel 4 190
5-1] 77031391 ERES plain washer 4 M20
5-2| 77061225 DI= split pin 4 4 %30
6 84651202 [RTRYEXALUF magnetic_switch 1 HiL
7 60002203 [E—RJIL motor 1
8 82001200 [N—X (X) fitting face for motor 2
9 81321006 |N)LhF/A— belt guard 1
10 81324101 |?7 +9MRF R fitting face for magnetic switch 1
11 70081131 |[VZ—1) motor pulley 1 4 1/2 x A3(60Hz)
70081132 |V/—U motor pulley 1 5 X A3(50Hz)
12 70040203 |7R—JL/\jLD stop valve 1 1/4B
13 70040204 |[FR—IL/NJLT stop valve 1 1/2B
14 70040204 [AR—IL/NILT drain plug 1 1/2B
15 70040604 [f—AY 34Uk air hose coupling 1 1/4B
16 70040602 [Hw—AY 31k air hose coupling 1 1/28B
17 81211003 |[E AL YF pressure switch 1 PSP-200A
17-1] 70041201 Ly—RLT release valve 1
18 40262160 non-return valve 1
19 83351316 |[VAJLE V-belt 3 A-72(50-60HzEA)
20 84462001 [*—LTL—F name plate 1
21 84464003 [RTvHh— trade mark 1
22 70060661 |[Z1—F cord for pressure switch 1 2.08Q x2C
23 70060671 |Zi—F cord for motor 1 2.08Q X 3C
24 70082002 |AFU—RIJLR(Z0) street elbow 1 1/4B
25 70086004 |RARU—FITJILAR(S0) street elbow 1 1/2B
26 70082005 |ARU—bT LR (20) street elbow 1 3/4B
27 84613031 BB TILAR (1/8B) special elbow 1
28 70086204 |V RX(0) cross 2 1/2B
29 70084402 | 7w, a(£20) bushing 2 1/4Bx1/2B
30 70082941 [F—v L (Z0) long nipple 1 1/2B X 50
31 70082964 E:—‘yj}l/ (oA) long nipple 1 1B x 100
32 77011343 |FNBRILE hexagon bolt 1 M6 x 20
33 77012364 [fRARILE carriage bolt 4 M10 x 25
34 77012366 [{RARILF carriage bolt 4 M10 x 35
35 77014353 |7NARILE hexagon bolt 2 M8 X 20 LR
36 77011168 |[/NARILE hexagon bolt 4 M10 X 454
37 77059221 |FANARCTIR cross recessed head 2 M4 x 10SW{
38 77031341 | EES® plain washer 1 M6
39 77031351 [ EE plain washer 8 M8
40 77031151 | FES plain washer 4 Mi10& 3
41 77041341 [/ \REE spring washer 1 M6
42 77041361 [/ \RES spring washer 8 M10
43 77041151 [/ NVREER spring washer 4 M0 b
44 77021361 |7~AT Yk hexagon socket 8 M10
45 77021151 |RETYE hexagon socket 4 M10& b
46 70080073 |8 (5/8B X 3/4B X 560) __|connection pipe 1
46-1]| 83811006 =v7JL(5/8B x 3/4B) joint (connection pipe) 2 No.46I= &)
46-2| 83811005 #8Fvh(5/8B x3/4B) cap nut(connection pipe) 2 No.46|= &>
46-3| 83811007 #—IbAY—-7'(5/8B) pipe end ring 2 No.46I==d>
Pl 83811001 a=Fyh (5/8B x 3/4B) union set 1set No.46—1~34tyh
47 70080001 |HR& (1/4B) connection pipe 1
47-1] 84613012 f)vh(1/8B) cap nut{connection pipe) 2
47-2] 84613013 #=JLAY-7"(1/8B) pipe end ring 2

Management number
W-33-003




OW-33(2.2kW) [ Efiat AR S F =

42
72
_46 ©\.\
%-43 707 %

. 01,2 B 63
%‘44 7 /§ =% @/69
&-57
b § -8

64

27 - a
&5 B
1 eog8 &

o

‘owPaAT %"\4 ,
41— B
RN -

Z 4-3 \%ég E\ fa
- ~ 3"'8

A

#la— 30 3

o & 34
3__ L~
377

36

B - T

R—=ILAY ) —T

33
G123

OW-33-013




OW-33(2.2kW)EMEHS AR ET 3R

1/2
MEEEs | a—FEE Bne2 name of parts ﬂﬂ%t’ =
dwg no. code no. no.req d remarks
1 40201160{~NYF cylinder cover 1 ¢ 88.9-50.8
2 40181090{21) & = cylinder 1 n
3 40674060|2AvEREyRBIE) connecting rod set 1set ¢ 88.9
3-1 aravk(EFE) connecting rod 1 no. 3ot
3-2| 40031010 A4)L (aravk) crank pin bushing 1set i
3-3] 40321220 aravkEHILE connecting rod bolt 2 "
3-4] 40321290 aroOyREFvk connecting rod nut 2 y
3-5] 40321210 aIvOYRBRATYYY— plain washer 2 n
3-6] 40654060} A IhEETHEEVE oil dipper 1 n
3-71 40171170 +FRMDRS cross ressed head screw 1 no.3-6& M5X8
3-8] 40171200 /3RESR spring lock washer 1 no.3-6% M5
4 40604060|E ARV EV TR piston set Lset $88.9
4-1] 40051080 ERXbY» piston 1 no. 4iZ & e
4-2] 40051170] ERFYEY piston pin 1 "
4-3] 408841001 K IVEtvh pin end 1set n
5 40624060 AR U T Yk piston ring set 1set $88.9
5-1] 40061150 LIy 4y piston ring(comp) 1 no.5\Z &t
5-2| 40061160] HykyL 4y piston ring(cut) 1 J
5-3] 40061170 FA LYY piston ring{oil) 1 J
6 406741602 OYFEYN@E) connecting rod set Iset ¢50.8
6-1 aVavE(BE) connecting rod 1 no.6l=& e
6-2] 40041370 =—FILAFYLH needle roler bearing /i
6-3] 40031010] A& (arBvFk) crank pin bushing 1set "
6-4] 40321220f aravkERILE hexagon bolt 2 Jl
6-5| 40321200f I OvFEFvh hexagon nut 2 l
6-6] 40321210 aIYOYFAEIvIv— plain washer 2 "
6-7] 40654060 ALILhEEIFEEYE oil dipper 1 "
6-8] 401711701 FFEFRMFDARD cross ressed head screw 1 no.6-78 M5X8
6-91 40171200] /3RESR spring lock washer 1 no.6-7 M5
7 40604100|E RFVEV ITURH piston set Lset $50.8
7-1] 40051030 EXby piston 1 no. 7IZ& e
7-2] 40051150 E X EY piston pin 1 I
7-3] 40884040 ErIVFHyh snap ring 1set n
8 40624100|ERR YL T YR piston ring set iset $50.8
8-1] 40061040 =LTYLH piston ring(comp) 2 no.8lTe¥y
8-2| 40061050 HwkyL Y piston ring(cut) 1 n
8-3| 40061030 ALNYLYT piston ring(oil) 1 i
9 40191110{952 945 —X crank chamber 1
10 402112002 P H/—(PEI) bearing box 1
11 40211010|_F7H/3—(EHE]) " 1
12 40232110| 254K INT—1)— flywheel pulley 1
13 40071030 1K H/ 3 — side cover 2
14 40251350]/VyF 2 (AR H/—) side cover packing 2
15 40664050 95292 %Ibtvhk crank shaft 1
15-1] 40151160] £ BFF— woodruff key 1 no.1512& ¢
15-2]  40101270| Fel)=TJyddp— washer 1 " M12
15-3] 40171260 /SRES® spring lock washer 1 I Mi2
15-4] 40161320] RAFRILE hexagon bolt 1 n_M12X40
16 40041330{RFUYLY bearing 1 6206Z(PHID)
17 40041310|RFY2J n 1 6206(E)
18 40251320{/ 3\ F 2 (RPH/N—) packing 1
19 40251290[/ 3w ¥ (RFH/3—) n 1
20 40251190[/3vF 2 (LU F—) " 1
21 40251060/ 3vF 2 (AF) " 1
22 40111310{F AN —D oil gauge 1 KMS28
23 40111070|F AN Fr T oil filler cap 1
24 40402010|TF —HY)—F— air filter assembly 1set
24-1] 40402020|9")—F—TL ALk air filter element 1
40121060[F 1 ILIRZNLT W-325
25 40121080[F A JLIHEZE/NA1T oil drain pipe 1 SW,TW-33
40121050|A M JLikZE /(T NLP-W-33 5
25-1] 40121110 v eyt oil drain cap 1
25-2] 40121120 YL oil drain cap packing 1

Management number

OW-33-013




OW-33(2.2kW)EMEt A 450 &

2/2

KEES | o FED HRz name of parts a3 =
dwg no. code no. no.req d remarks
26 40221040[— Lk (EFE) valve cap 1 T I HH AR
27 401020402 —IRT (BFE) valve hold push 1 I
28 40152100[/SIW T HR—ILR discharge valve hold 1 "
29 40262090 H/SILT (BFE) discharge valve set 1 I
30 40151270{W AT H Ay (BIF) valve gasket 1 I
31 40151330~y B Ayk (BIE) valve cap gasket 1 T
32 40221070{U 248wk lifter cap 1 {EE A
33 40091330[J28—E ALY lifter piston 1 ]
34 40152000[/S W T R—ILE suction valve hold 1 ]
35 40262080[Ik3A/SILT (BFE) suction valve set 1 T
36 40151270 N7H ATy (IBIE) valve gasket 1 I
37 40221020[S =L F vk (WE) valve cap 1 B R A
38 40102320[7 MW IR—ILF (HHBEE) discharge valve hold 1 ]
39 40262150/ ILT (BWIE) discharge valve set 1 "
40 40151250 W7 AFyt (& 1) valve gasket 1 ]
41 40151310{AyN D Alryb (W E) valve cap gasket 1 ]
42 40221020| > —ILF Ik (WE) valve cap 1 B ETOAE
43 40102330[73 )L 7R—)LF (IR3A M E) suction valve hold 1 "
44 40262140 BA/SILT (BIE) suction valve set 1 0
45 4015125070 Ay (BIE) valve gasket 1 [
46 40151310[AyF B AFyk (& IE) valve cap gasket 1 ]
47 40161030| ABRILF hexagon bolt 16 M6 X 15
48 40161150 /‘(ﬁlb}* hexagon bolt 16 M10 X 30
49 40161170|ABRILF hexagon bolt 8 M10 X 57
50 401514207 v/ v— press washer 16 M12 X6
51 401515007 v rv— press washer 16 M14X10
52 70080070 |85 B (5/8B X 3/4B X 460) connection pipe 1

52-1] 83811008] =wFIL joint(connection pipe) 2 no.52iz & te

52-2] 83811005 &¥+whk cap nut{connection pipe) 2 [

52-3] 83811007 A—RAY—7 Pipe end ring 2 U

83811001 a=#A>+tvh yunion set Iset | No.52~1~3(%1{#)

53 70080002 |84 ¥ (3/8B) pipe 1

53-1] 84613004 =wTJL joint(connection pipe) 2

53-2] 84613002{ &¥F vk cap nut(connection pipe) 2

53-3] 84613003] &H—WRY=7 Pipe end ring 2

84613001 a=Avhyb yunion set 1set No.53-1~3 (& 118)

54 70082005|AF)—FIJL7R (H0) street elbow 3 3/4B
55 40101330|F RARVF YR socket 1 3/4B
56 40091280| AY—=TF vk unloader piston cap 1 EEHH (OWP)
57 40151580| AY—T7\uFxy »  packing 1 T
58 40824140|7A—FE AR (BIE) unloader piston 1 [
59 40221110]E¥ 2T vk unloader piston guide 1 ]
60 40152090[/ NIV TR~ LE suction valve hold 1 "
61 40262080 |TA/NILT (BIE) suction valve set 1 [
62 40151270770 Ay b (B FE) valve gasket 1 ]
63 40221000 —ILFVF (BE) valve cap 1 & EEA (OWP)
64 40102060 [ — LR (B IE) unloader piston 1 I
65 40824050 P A—HE AR (W) valve hold push 1 W
66 40152120/ ST R—IJLF suction valve hold 1 "
67 40262220 BA/ LT (RIE) suction valve set 1 ]
68 40151250 W70 Aok (W) valve gasket 1 ]
69 40151310[AvE B ATyF (i IE) valve cap gasket 1 7
70 70080001 |8 (1/4B) pipe 1 OWPHA T

70-1] 84613012f SFvb cap nut(connection pipe) 2 n

70-2] 84613013] & -INAY=7 Pipe end ring 2 ]
71 84613031 | ELILA special elbow 1 IR
72 84613021 BT — special tee 1 )

Management number
OW-33-013




